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CCDC 2 -2008

CCDC 2MA - 2016

CCDC 2M - 2016
CCDC 3 -2016
CCDC4-2011
CCDC5A - 2010
CCDC 5B - 2010

CCDC 9A/9B - 2001

CCDC 11 - 2016
CCDC 14 -2013
CCDC 15-2013
CCDC 17 - 2010
CCDC 18 - 2001
CCDC 20 - 2008
CCDC 21 - 2016
CCDC 22 - 2002
CCDC 23 - 2005
CCDC 24 - 2016
CCDC 29 - 2016
CCDC 40 - 2005
CCDC 41 - 2008

CCDC 43 - 1998

CCDC 44 - 2016
CCDC 45 - 2011
CCDC 46 - 2011
CCDC 47 - 2011
CCDC 48 - 2002
CCDC Bonds:

220/221/222 - 2002

CCDC Complete
Package

Spex.ca is a marketing alliance

CSC/CSI MasterFormat 2016

CSC/CSI Section &

PageFormat

CSC Manual of Practice

NMS (National Master

Specifications)

Canadian Master

Specification (CMS)

BlMdrive

For a detailed description of each CCDC pl

visit: www.ccdc.org

Stipulated price contract (2 seals included)

Master Agreement Between Owner and Contractor

(2 — 2MA seals and 1 — 2 MA Work Authorization seal included)
Work Authorization

Cost plus contract (2 seals included)

Unit price contract (2 seals included)

Const. mgmt. contract for services (2 seals included)

Const. mgmt. contract for services & construction (2 seals included)
Statutory declaration 10 Seals (Document free at www.ccdc.org
Contractor's qualification statement (1 seal included)
Design-Build Stipulated Price Contract (2 seals included)

Design Service Contract /Design-Builder & Consultant (2 seals)
Stipulated price contract (owners & trade contractors) (2 seals)
Civil works contract (2 seals included)

Guide to the use of CCDC 2

Guide to construction insurance

Guide to construction surety bonds

Guide to calling bids / awarding contracts

Guide to model forms & support documents

Guide to Pre-Qualification

Rules for mediation and arbitration

CCDC insurance requirements / FREE guide in CCDC 2

Guide to the use of CCDC 3

Guide to the use of CCDC 14 and CCDC 15

Guide to the use of CCDC 5A - 2010

Guide to the use of CCDC 5B - 2010

Guide to the use of CCDC 17

Guide to the use of CCDC 18

Bid bond / Performance bond / Labour and material

Labour and material payment bond (sold as a set of 3)

Incl. CCDC Guides: 20,21,22,23,24,29,40,43,45,46,47 & 48
Incl. CCDC Docs.: 2,2MA, 3,4,5A,5B,9A/B,11,14,15,17and 18

www.spex.ca

between two industry-leading construction document organizations, Construction Specifications Canada (CSC) and Digicon Information Inc.

Available at SPEX.CA

Publication Price List as at December 8, 2016

Member Prices

Electronic
Registration #
$70.00

$70.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$40.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$30.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$20.00 (hardcopy)

$495.00

Prices subject to change without notice.

Seal
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$ 9.00
$ 3.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

Non-Member Prices

Electronic
Registration #
$90.00

$90.00

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

$60.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$25.00(hardcopy)
$615.00

Seal
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$12.00
$ 4.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

MasterFormat® is a master list of numbers and titles classified by work results or construction practices, used throughout the North
American construction industry to organize project manuals, detailed cost information, and relate drawing notations to specifications.

SectionFormat assists in the organization of specification sections by establishing a structure consisting of three primary Parts. These Parts

organize text consistently within each section.PageFormat enhances the readability of specification sections, makes modifying a section

easier, and brings visual uniformity to the specification page

The MOP is an effective resource for all participants in the construction industry, including owners, architects, engineers, contract

administrators, product reps, financial institutions, facility managers, regulatory authorities. The planning, design, construction, and facility
use process is inherently interdependent, and the MOP meets the needs of all participants.

The National Research Council of Canada (NRC) owns the National Master Specification (NMS). The NMS, owned by the NR is an easy-to-
use framework for writing construction project specifications. The NMS is a reference document containing approximately 750 master
specifications in both English and French. Each section is designed to be edited from the original master to produce a project-specific
document. It is intended for use by the federal government, other public organizations and the private sector in the preparation of

construction and renovation contract documents

CMS is a full sized master specification system, oriented to medium and large construction and consists of approximately 525+ sections.
Section content varies from new construction, to certain aspects of renovation, to project take-over and commissioning.

BIMdrive© is software that was developed using a Building Information Modelling (BIM) approach to specifying, to move your design office
or specification writing practice into a new era. BIMdrive manages the entire specification in one interface, and enables users to include or

exclude clauses using a point-and-click checkbox interface. For custom clauses, BIMdrive includes a comprehensive customized editor.

Go to www.spex.ca for a complete listing of documents available.

Construction Specifications CanadasDevis de Construction Canada

120 Carlton Street, Suite 312, Toronto, Ontario, M5A 4K2 « Tel(416) 777-2198 « Fax(416) 777-2197 (Toronto)e Fax (800) 668-5684 (Canada)
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CSC PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM

** CSC Member must complete order form to receive discounted prices **

Mail/Fax/Email Order Form to: CSC 120 Carlton Street, Suite 312 Toronto, Ontario, M5A 4K2
Fax: 416-777-2197(Toronto) Fax: 1-800-668-5684 (Canada) Email: info@csc-dcc.ca

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Name: CSC Membership number:

Company Name:

Address:
City / Province: Postal Code
Telephone: ( ) EXT. Facsimile: ( )

Contact Email:

PUBLICATION ORDER:

Item(s) Required Number Unit Cost Total Cost
Required

1) $ ¢ 0.00

2) $ $ 0.00

3) $ $ 0.00

4) $ $ 0.00

5) $ $ 0.00

Shipping/Handling  $6.50 Canada $15.00 USA$
Sub-total $ 0.00

PAYMENT METHOD: Cheque (enclosed) CSC HST# R10697097 HST/GST $
AMERICAN EXPRESS VISA MASTERCARD TVQ (Quebec Only) $

Card Number: Grand Total $ 0.00

Expiry Date: Verification Code:

Card Holder Name:

Signature: Date:

Order is Void Without Signature Note: Prices subject to change without notice

Please visit our website at www.csc-dcc.ca for additional details, costs, and information on CSC Publications and services.
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