

## Publication Price List as at December 8, 2016

	For a detailed description of each CCDC please visit: www.ccdc.org	Member P	rices	Non-Member Prices	
		Electronic Registration #	Seal	Electronic Registration #	Seal
CCDC 2 - 2008	Stipulated price contract (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 2MA - 2016	Master Agreement Between Owner and Contractor (2 – 2MA seals and 1 – 2 MA Work Authorization seal included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 2M - 2016	Work Authorization		\$12.00		\$18.00
CCDC 3 - 2016	Cost plus contract (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 4 - 2011	Unit price contract (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 5A - 2010	Const. mgmt. contract for services (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 5B - 2010	Const. mgmt. contract for services & construction (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 9A/9B - 2001	Statutory declaration 10 Seals (Document free at www.ccdc.org		\$ 9.00		\$ 12.00
CCDC 11 - 2016	Contractor's qualification statement (1 seal included)	\$40.00	\$ 3.00	\$60.00	\$ 4.00
CCDC 14 - 2013	Design-Build Stipulated Price Contract (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 15 - 2013	Design Service Contract / Design-Builder & Consultant (2 seals)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 17 - 2010	Stipulated price contract (owners & trade contractors) (2 seals)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 18 - 2001	Civil works contract (2 seals included)	\$70.00	\$12.00	\$90.00	\$18.00
CCDC 20 - 2008	Guide to the use of CCDC 2	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 21 - 2016	Guide to construction insurance	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 22 - 2002	Guide to construction surety bonds	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 23 - 2005	Guide to calling bids / awarding contracts	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 24 - 2016	Guide to model forms & support documents	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 29 - 2016	Guide to Pre-Qualification	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 40 - 2005	Rules for mediation and arbitration	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 41 - 2008	CCDC insurance requirements / FREE guide in CCDC 2				
CCDC 43 - 1998	Guide to the use of CCDC 3	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 44 - 2016	Guide to the use of CCDC 14 and CCDC 15	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 45 - 2011	Guide to the use of CCDC 5A - 2010	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 46 - 2011	Guide to the use of CCDC 5B - 2010	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 47 - 2011	Guide to the use of CCDC 17	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC 48 - 2002	Guide to the use of CCDC 18	\$30.00		\$40.00	
CCDC Bonds:	Bid bond / Performance bond / Labour and material				
220/221/222 - 2002	Labour and material payment bond (sold as a set of 3)	\$20.00 (hardcopy)		\$25.00(hardcopy)	
CCDC Complete	Incl. CCDC Guides: 20,21,22,23,24,29,40,43,45,46,47 & 48	\$495.00		\$615.00	
Package	Incl. CCDC Docs.: 2,2MA, 3,4,5A,5B,9A/B,11,14,15,17and 18				

## Prices subject to change without notice.

## www.spex.ca

Spex.ca is a marketing alliance between two industry-leading construction document organizations, Construction Specifications Canada (CSC) and Digicon Information Inc.

<u>Available at SPEX.CA</u>

CSC/CSI MasterFormat 2016

MasterFormat® is a master list of numbers and titles classified by work results or construction practices, used throughout the North American construction industry to organize project manuals, detailed cost information, and relate drawing notations to specifications.

CSC/CSI Section & PageFormat **SectionFormat** assists in the organization of specification sections by establishing a structure consisting of three primary Parts. These Parts organize text consistently within each section. **PageFormat** enhances the readability of specification sections, makes modifying a section easier, and brings visual uniformity to the specification page

**CSC Manual of Practice** 

The **MOP** is an effective resource for all participants in the construction industry, including owners, architects, engineers, contract administrators, product reps, financial institutions, facility managers, regulatory authorities. The planning, design, construction, and facility use process is inherently interdependent, and the MOP meets the needs of all participants.

NMS (National Master Specifications) The National Research Council of Canada (NRC) owns the National Master Specification (NMS). The **NMS**, owned by the NR is an easy-to-use framework for writing construction project specifications. The NMS is a reference document containing approximately 750 master specifications in both English and French. Each section is designed to be edited from the original master to produce a project-specific document. It is intended for use by the federal government, other public organizations and the private sector in the preparation of construction and renovation contract documents

Canadian Master Specification (CMS) **CMS** is a full sized master specification system, oriented to medium and large construction and consists of approximately 525+ sections. Section content varies from new construction, to certain aspects of renovation, to project take-over and commissioning.

BIMdrive

**BIMdrive**© is software that was developed using a Building Information Modelling (BIM) approach to specifying, to move your design office or specification writing practice into a new era. BIMdrive manages the entire specification in one interface, and enables users to include or exclude clauses using a point-and-click checkbox interface. For custom clauses, BIMdrive includes a comprehensive customized editor.

Go to www.spex.ca for a complete listing of documents available.



## **CSC PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM**

\*\* CSC Member must complete order form to receive discounted prices \*\*

Mail/Fax/Email Order Form to: CSC 120 Carlton Street, Suite 312 Toronto, Ontario, M5A 4K2

Fax: 416-777-2197(Toronto) Fax: 1-800-668-5684 (Canada) Email: info@csc-dcc.ca

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY						
Name:		CSC Membership number:				
Company Name:						
Address:						
City / Province:			_Postal Code	)		
Telephone: ( )			acsimile: (_	)		
Contact Email:			` -	,		
Oomaat Email:						
PUBLICATION ORDER:						
Item(s) Required			Number Required	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
1)				\$	\$	
2)				\$	\$	
3)				\$	\$	
4)				\$	\$	
5)				\$	\$	
		Shipping/Handlir	ng \$6.50 C	anada \$15.00 U	SA\$	
				Sub-total	\$	
PAYMENT METHOD: Chequ	e (enclosed)	CSC HST# R	10697097	HST/GST	\$	
AMERICAN EXPRESS	VISA	MASTERCARD	TVQ	(Quebec Only)	\$	
Card Number:				Grand Total	\$	
Expiry Date:	Verification (	Code:				
Card Holder Name:						
Signature:		Date:				
Order is Void Without Signature		<u>N</u>	ote: Prices s	ubject to change	without notice	

Please visit our website at <a href="https://www.csc-dcc.ca">www.csc-dcc.ca</a> for additional details, costs, and information on CSC Publications and services.